
• • ~ City of 
~Burnaby 

2017 Board of Variance 
Notice of Appeal Form 

OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK 
Burnabv aly Hall. 4949 Canada Way. Burnabv BC. VSG 1M2. Phone: 604-294-7290 Email: c1erks@burnabv.ca 

Applicant 

Name of Applicant 'Bc!2'i5 G-os At-. 

Mailing Address ~'1 -:;"'? ~Ce5 9r 

City/Town :t lit (2..t4\B1 Postal Code \J 50 -Z t-lCj 

Phone Number(s) (H) (e) 11 f:>- t2B'2- ~e~ 

Email 

- . -

Property 

Name of Owner 

Civic Address of Property 

I hereby declare that the information submitted in support of this application is, to the 
best of my knowledge, true and correct in all aspects, and further that my plans have no 
conflict with municipal bylaws other than those applied for with in this application. 

M~ 
Date 

1(/2/t1: )2.$~ £..y(t;. C~ 
APplicant Signature x 

Appeal Date a OI=C (~ lib Appeal Number BV# -¥I~:J<a),..;~~q..L-__ _ 
Required Documents: 

r:::J Fee Application Receipt 
r:::J Building Department Referral letter 
r:::J Hardship letter from Applicant 
C Site Plan of Subject Property 

Any documents submitted in support of this Board of 

Variance Appeal will be made available to the Public 



May 152017 

City of Bumaby 
Board of Variance 

Re: 4390 Frances Street 
Building Permit BLD16-01297 

Chairman & Board Members 

We are hereby requesting a relaxation of the maximum height of 12'0" of the accessory 
building (garage) to 13'3 1/2". 

The framing crew hired by the owner of this property had a cursory look at the cross­
section of the garage which had denoted a measurement of 12'0" for the height. Most 
framers basically only work off the floor plans which are the more critical for 
construction purposes. 

It should be noted that the proposed garage has a flat roof which does not adversely 
affect the public amenity of the neighbour to east or the neighbour to the south of the 
lane. 

We are thereby requesting the Board to relax the height of this flat roof accessory 
building from 12'0" to 13'3112" 

Thanking you for your consideration 

Bob Gosal 
Owner of subject property 



City of 
Burnaby 

BOARD OF VARIANCE R EFERRAL LETTER 

DATE: June 7, 2017 This is!!!!!. an 

DEADLINE: June 13, 2017 for the July 6,2017 hearing. applicatioll. 

Please slIbmit this leiter 
APPLICANT NAME: John Liipere to the Cle,.k·s o.Dice 

APPLICANT ADDRESS: #606-1445 West 13'h Avenue, Vancouver, BC (grmmdj/oor) when YOII 
make YOllr Board of 

TELEPHONE: 604-737-1830 Variance application. 

PROJECT 

DESCRIPTION: New Single Family Dwelling with Detached Garage 

ADDRESS: 4390 Frances Street 

I,EGAL DESCRIPTION: I LOT: 17 IDL:121 PLAN: 1054 

The proposed reVISIOn for the issued Building Pennit BLD 16-0 1297 will be denied by the Building 
Department because the design is not in compliance with Burnaby Zoning Bylaw No. 4742: 

Zone R5 I Section 6.6(2)(a) 
COMMENTS: 

A building pennit was issued to construct a new single family dwelling with a detached garage. In order to 
allow the building pennit application to proceed, the applicant requests that the following variance be granted: 

I) To vary Section 6.6(2)(a) - "Accessory Buildings and Uses" of the Zoning Bylaw for the maximum 
height from 12.13 feet to 13.29 feel. 

Notes: 11,e applicllllt recogllizes tl",' shollid the project cOlltain additiollul churacteristics ill contravention of 
the ZOllillg By-law. a fillllre appeulmllY be required. 

The applicahility of this l'lI,.iunce. if granted. is limited to the scope of the proposal shoWII on 'he 
aI/ached p!tms. . 

AB 

Peter Kushnir 
Deputy Chief Building Inspector 

4949 Canada Way. Burnaby. BC V5G 1M2 · Td ephone 604-294-7130 Fax 604-294-7986 • www.bumaby.ca 
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TOPOGRAPHIC PLAN OF LOT 10 BLOCK 19 
DISTRICT LOT 121, GROUP 1 
NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT SCAlE, , I"" •• ,. FEET 

PLAN 1054 
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FRANCES STREET 
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